
   183   PAGE

1-800-342-0887 • FAX 1-888-645-9700 • www.chandlerequipment.com
CEI Copyright 2004

5-15-07

PRIMARY SHUTOFFS
12” PRIMARY SHUTOFF SPEC SHEET

16.74"

13.77"

8.80"

6" or 12" Neck6" or 12" Neck

15.34"

C
H

A
N

D
LE

R
C

H
A

N
D

LE
R

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

12

11

10
9

PART#

1090-0001
1089-0002
1090-0000
1089-0001
1076-0000
1014-0104

DESCRIPTION

REPLACEMENT PARTS
HOSE CLAMP FOR 1090 SEAT
CLAMP FOR 1089-1 SEAT
3.5” RUBBER SEAT
4” RUBBER SEAT
6” STAINLESS STEEL FLOAT BALL
8” STAINLESS STEEL BALL CAGE W/S.S. TABS, 304

#

9

10

11
12

PART#

1010-0001
1010-0003

1021-0000-B
1021-0000-P
1021-0000-R
1019-0008
1010-5010
1010-5012
1010-5020
1010-5030
1010-5022
1010-5032
1010-5036

DESCRIPTION

REPLACEMENT PARTS
5/8” ZINC PLATED WING NUT (2LBS)5/8” ZINC PLATED WING NUT (2LBS)
ZINC WASHER (.188LBS)
5/8” X 5” ZINC PLATED EYEBOLT (.80LBS)5/8” X 5” ZINC PLATED EYEBOLT (.80LBS)
ZINC PLATED CLEVIS PIN (.19LBS)
ZINC PLATED ROLL PIN (.06LBS)ZINC PLATED ROLL PIN (.06LBS)
GASKET FOR 12” HATCH
12” LID ASSEMBLY (GASKET-LID)12” LID ASSEMBLY (GASKET-LID)
12” STAINLESS LID ASSEMBLY (GASKET-LID), 304
12” BASE ASSEMBLY W/6” STEEL NECK
12” BASE ASSEMBLY W/12” STEEL NECK
12 3/4” S.S. BASE ASSEMBLY W/6” NECK, 304
12 3/4” S.S. BASE ASSEMBLY W/12” NECK, 304
12 3/4” ALUM. BASE ASSEMBLY W/6” NECK, 6061

#

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8


